Theatre & Touring Summit 2023

Start
10:15

11:00
11:15
11:40
12:15

12:15
12:15

13:15
14:15
14:15

14:15

15:15

15:45
15:45

15:45
16:30
16:45

17:15

End
11:00

11:15
11:40
12:00
13:15

13:15
13:15

14:15
15:15
15:15

15:15

15:45

16:15
16:15

16:15
16:45
17:00

19:30

Stage

Main Stage: Porter Tun
Main Stage: Porter Tun
Main Stage: Porter Tun
Main Stage: Porter Tun

Upper Sugar Stage

Lower Sugar Stage

Main Stage: Porter Tun

Upper Sugar Stage

Lower Sugar Stage

Main Stage: Porter Tun
Upper Sugar Stage

Lower Sugar Stage
Main Stage: Porter Tun

Main Stage: Porter Tun

*Programme subject to change.

Platinum sponsors

SPEKTRIXX Bl T YSERS $%ecclesiastical

LONDON | | 1ok
LONDON | | THEATRE

EST1908 EST 1894

Session

REGISTRATION & NETWORKING

Welcome

Opening keynote

Reflecting on themes from keynote speech

Mind the skills gap: how can we replenish our talent pool when the supply is running dry?

Research & Development: co-producing new work and creating new models for working
Crisis in Leadership - how to retain it; how to develop it

LUNCH & NETWORKING

It's a risky business: producing shows during an economic crisis

Keep the drama on the stage: Managing challenges around Audience Behaviour

Arts in schools: a generation of STEM not STEAM means death for future audiences and workforce.
Discuss

BREAK & NETWORKING

Booking tickets shouldn't be a performance: an update on the new UK access scheme
National ticketing initiatives: Love Your Local Theatre & beyond

The burden of proof: why theatre needs solid evidence to make the case to government
Closing Keynote

Closing Comments and Thanks

NETWORKING DRINKS

Gold sponsors Bronze sponsors

CHARCOALBLUE

~~~ | THEATRICAL | EST®
e | INNOVATION ' 2004

/—\

tessitura

NETWORK

R 4 ticketsolve



