## Theatre & Touring Summit 2023



Start	End	Stage	Session
10:15	11:00		REGISTRATION & NETWORKING
11:00	11:15	Main Stage: Porter Tun	Welcome
11:15	11:40	Main Stage: Porter Tun	Opening keynote
11:40	12:00	Main Stage: Porter Tun	Reflecting on themes from keynote speech
12:15	13:15	Main Stage: Porter Tun	Mind the skills gap: how can we replenish our talent pool when the supply is running dry?
12:15	13:15	Upper Sugar Stage	Research & Development: co-producing new work and creating new models for working
12:15	13:15	Lower Sugar Stage	Crisis in Leadership – how to retain it; how to develop it
13:15	14:15		LUNCH & NETWORKING
14:15	15:15	Main Stage: Porter Tun	It's a risky business: producing shows during an economic crisis
14:15	15:15	Upper Sugar Stage	Keep the drama on the stage: Managing challenges around Audience Behaviour
14:15	15:15	Lower Sugar Stage	Arts in schools: a generation of STEM not STEAM means death for future audiences and workforce. Discuss
15:15	15:45		BREAK & NETWORKING
15:45	16:15	Main Stage: Porter Tun	Booking tickets shouldn't be a performance: an update on the new UK access scheme
15:45	16:15	Upper Sugar Stage	National ticketing initiatives: Love Your Local Theatre & beyond
15:45	16:15	Lower Sugar Stage	The burden of proof: why theatre needs solid evidence to make the case to government
16:30	16:45	Main Stage: Porter Tun	Closing Keynote
16:45	17:00	Main Stage: Porter Tun	Closing Comments and Thanks
17:15	19:30		NETWORKING DRINKS

\*Programme subject to change.

## **Platinum sponsors**

SPEKTRIX T YSERS Kecclesiastical





**Bronze sponsors** 

